Direct drives (073.00)
3
SITEX® ST type “C”
Standard type with 2 hubs and one sleeve. Allows for axial,
angular and radial misalignment. Long hub version is olso
LL
EE

MOMO MO1MO1MO1MO1
MM MM
MO1MO1
LL11 LL11
SITEX ST coupling
Type
Coupling size
Hub bore 1 end execution [mm]
Long hub
Hub bore 2 end execution [mm]GST 62 F40 L
Type
Dimensions [mm]
DH E Fmax M LM l LMO L1 LMO1
Lt
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3
GSTC-28 70 3 28 40 61 12 41 31 60 85 104 123
GSTC-38 85 3 38 55 65 17,5 48,5 49 80 100 131,5 163
GSTC-48 95 3 48 65 82 16,5 56 40,5 80 115 139 163
GSTC-62 120 4 62 85 90 25 68 57 100 140 172 204
GSTC-82 145 4 82 110 96 28,5 74,5 73,5 119,5 153 198 243
GSTC-98 175 5 98 130 113 28,5 82,5 86,0 140 170 227,5 285
GSTC-110 198 6 110 150 130 43 105 112,5 174,5 216 285,5 355
GSTC-133 230 8 133 180 175 56,5 140 124 207,5 288 355,5 423
GSTC-155 270 10 155 210 214 58 160 123 225 330 395 460
GSTC-170 300 10 170 230 240 65 180 130 245 370 435 500
L
E
Lt
Ø